
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
11310 Cantu Galleano Ranch Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 56 X 29 X 5 IN

REF: ZOZJSRQ-250416-0029001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Mira Loma CA 91752

SHIP DATE: 15APR25
ACTWGT: 54.24 LB
CAD: 261268049/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Marta Darby
Marta Darby

23336 VIA BAHIA

12078354259
MISSION VIEJO CA 92691 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8805 8245 0730

     92691

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8805 8245 0730


